
 
2020 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
Mentor Protégé 
Domenic Scorpio & Jennifer Denault                               Renelle Jackson 
Scorpio Corporation                                 AMJ Construction Services  
3911 W. Newberry Road                     2880 S E 18th Avenue  
Gainesville, FL  32606                                 Gainesville, FL 32641  
Phone: (352) 363-6070                                 Phone: (352) 519-2853 
Email: Domenic@scorpioco.com                                                            Email: amjconstruction@yahoo.com 
Email: jennifer@scorpioco.com  
 
Mentor Protégé 
Domenic Scorpio & Jennifer Denault                               Jhuly Fleuranvil 
Scorpio Corporation                                 Sharplenz Photobooth  
3911 W. Newberry Road                     PO Box 357404  
Gainesville, FL  32606                                 Gainesville, FL 32653  
Phone: (352) 363-6070                                 Phone: (786) 484-5298 
Email: Domenic@scorpioco.com                                                            Email: info@sharplenzphoto.com 
Email: jennifer@scorpioco.com 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé 
Ivan Oelrich & Nathalie Kinsey     Nicole Stewart 
Oelrich Construction                                 Sugar Mama Foods 
275 North West 137th Drive                   219 NW 10th Avenue 
Newberry, FL  32669                                 Gainesville, FL 32601 
Phone: (352) 745-7877                                              Phone: (352) 222-4018 
Email: ivan@oelrichconstruction.com    Email: Nicole@sugarmamafoods.com 
Email: nkinsey@oelrichconstruction.com 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé 
Ivan Oelrich & Nathalie Kinsey     Hubert Granville 
Oelrich Construction                                 Stone Newton, LLC 
275 North West 137th Drive                   704 Tree Top Trail 
Newberry, FL  32669                                 Evans, GA 30809 
Phone: (352) 745-7877                                              Phone: (912) 312-9827 
Email: ivan@oelrichconstruction.com    Email: hgranville@stonenewton.com 
Email: nkinsey@oelrichconstruction.com 
 
Mentor                                   Protégé  
Michael Walsh & Andrea Davis                                Cynthia Mitchell 
Parrish McCall Construction                                Daniel’s Dining, LLC 
3455 South West 42nd Avenue 1401 North Main Street 
Gainesville, FL  32608                                 Gainesville, FL  32627  
Phone: (352) 378-1571                                 Phone: (352) 275-9998 
Email: mwalsh@parrish-mccall.com                                             Email: catering@danielsdining.com 
Email: adavis@parrish-mccall.com 
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2020 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
Mentor                   Protégé  
Juan Segarra                 La’Kendra Garrison 
Foresight Construction                Integrity Orchid Consulting, LLC 
5080 West Newberry Road               3951 NW 48th Terrace #308 
Gainesville, FL 32607                Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone: (352) 335-6352                     Phone: (352) 284-0361 
jsegarra@foresightcgi.com                Email: Lakendra@IntegrityOrchid.com 
 
Mentor  Protégé  
Shane Roach & Willie Cunningham Ridel Napoles 
Mister Paper Office Supply Napoles Translations, LLC 
P O Box 1127                  5204 NW 64th Blvd   
Gainesville, FL 32602                 Gainesville, FL 32653 
Phone: (352) 377-2737                Phone: (352) 226-3371 
Email: shane@misterpaper.com                Email: ridel@napolestranslations.com 
 
Mentor  Protégé  
Shane Roach & Willie Cunningham Latonya Howard 
Mister Paper Office Supply Mz. Tonya’s Unlimited 
P O Box 1127                  6410 SE 221 Street   
Gainesville, FL 32602                 Hawthorne, FL   32640 
Phone: (352) 377-2737                Phone: (352) 224-0474 
Email: shane@misterpaper.com                Email: latonyahoward22@gmail.com 
 
Mentors                                Protégé  
Matt Webster & Markesia Akinbami  Gail Birks 
CPPI Construction Management     CMA Enterprises Inc 
Ducere Construction Services, Inc  207 Laurel Oak Lane, Suite B 
8200 North West 15th Place, Suite B    Davie, FL  33325   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Phone: (786) 423-0155 
Phone: (352) 331-1141                 Email: cma@cma-ent.com 
Email: Matt.Webster@cppi.com                
Email: markesia@ducereconstruction.com 

 
Mentors                                Protégé  
Matt Webster & Markesia Akinbami  Phillip Barnett 
CPPI Construction Management     Imigiz Enterprises LLC 
Ducere Construction Services, Inc  1211 Ling Way 
8200 North West 15th Place, Suite B    Austell, GA  30168   
Gainesville, FL 32606                 Phone: (678) 754-0435 
Phone: (352) 331-1141                 Email: info@imigizenterprises.com 
Email: Matt.Webster@cppi.com                
Email: markesia@ducereconstruction.com 
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2020 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentor Protégé 
Seyi Falade Keneshia Haye 
Cornerstone Barricades, Inc K & H Elite, LLC 
3201 SW 42ND Street, Suite 5 810 North WS Young Drive 
Gainesville, FL  32608 Killeen, TX 76543  
Phone: (352) 373-8001 Phone: (254) 449-5299 
Email: seyi.falade@cornerstonebarricades.com Email: khaye@khe1.com 

 
Mentor                  Protégé  
Erik Sharpe & Ann Freeman  Winston G. Brown 
Brasfield & Gorrie, LLC                 Sequel Developers Inc 
4601 Touchton Road, Building 300, Suite 6801              1516 E. Colonial Drive – Suite 202  
Jacksonville, FL 32246                 Orlando, FL  32803 
Phone: (904) 256-6828                 Phone: (678) 438-4535 
Email: esharpe@brasfieldgorrie.com              Email: winston@sequeldevelopers.com 
Email: afreeman@brasfieldgorrie.com 
 
Mentor                              Protégé  
Brad Wilcox & Erik Otte  Jose Camblor 
Scherer Construction of North Florida, LLC               Camblor Solutions, LLC 
2504 North West 71st Place                2761 NW 137th Terrace  
Gainesville, FL 32653                 Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone: (352) 371-1417                 Phone: (787) 930-9320 
Email: bradwilcox@scherernfl.com               Email: info@piecefinancial.com 
Email: erikotte@scherernfl.com 
  
Mentor                  Protégé  
Tom Smith       Christian Keene 
W. W. Gay Mechanical      Keene Plumbing Services LLC 
515 South East 11th Place      2775 NW 49th Avenue Ste 205 
Gainesville, FL 32601      Ocala, FL 34482 
Phone: (352) 448-3955      Phone: (352) 817-3305 
Email: tsmith@wwgmc.com     Email: kpskeenechrisy@outlook.com 
 
 
Mentor                  Protégé  
Tom Smith       Nora Palicos Smith 
W. W. Gay Mechanical      Palicos Services LLC 
515 South East 11th Place      950-23 Blanding Blvd #307 
Gainesville, FL 32601      Orange Park, FL 32605 
Phone: (352) 448-3955      Phone: (904) 233-7812 
Email: tsmith@wwgmc.com     Email: tsmith4343@aol.com 
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2020 MENTOR PROTÉGÉ PROGRAM TEAMS 

 
 
Mentor                  Protégé  
Chris Decker       John J Ruland 
JE Decker Construction Group     HVAC Concepts 
P O Box 358973       3920 S Pine Avenue 
Gainesville, FL 32635      Ocala, FL 34480 
Phone: (352) 448-1428      Phone: (352) 421-2912 
Email: chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com    Email: info@hvacfla.com 
 
Mentor                  Protégé  
Chris Decker       Ricky Allen 
JE Decker Construction Group     Heavy Hitters Construction, LLC 
P O Box 358973       2630 NW 13th Street PMB 406 
Gainesville, FL 32635      Gainesville, FL 32609 
Phone: (352) 448-1428      Phone: (305) 509-9222 
Email: chrisd@jedeckerconstruction.com    Email: heavyhitterconstruction@gmail.com 
 
 
Mentor                  Protégé  
Gonzalo Law Firm      John Rollins 
Nouvelle Gonzalo       MOTIV8U OF North Central Florida 
747 SW 2nd Avenue      4600 NW 143rd Street 
Gainesville, FL 32601      Gainesville, FL 32606 
Phone: (352) 389-5577      Phone: (352) 363-0230 
Email: ngonzalo@gonzalolw.com     Email: john@motiv8uofncf.com 
 
Mentor                  Protégé  
Annette Blakeland      Michelle A Nelson 
Blakeland Construction LLC     The Manian Group 
13568 NW 1st Lane      4575 Webb Bridge Re 
Jonesville, FL 32669      Alpharetta, GA 30023 
Phone: (352) 872-5211      Phone: (912) 282-6901 
Email: annette@blakeland.us     Email: manda_1@msn.com 
 
Mentor                  Protégé  
EDA        Mark Raymond 
Clay Sweger       SERVPRO of Alachua County West 
2404 NW 43rd Street      3210 SW 40th Blvd, Suite C 
Gainesville, FL 32606      Gainesville, FL 32608 
Phone: (352) 373-3541      Phone: (352) 727-8476 
Email: csweger@edafl.com     Email: mark@servproacw.com 
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